
DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Mon, Nov 7 vs New Orleans  __________

Mon, Nov 14 at Penn State  __________

Thu, Nov 17 vs St. Francis (PA)  __________

Sat, Nov 19 vs The Citadel  __________

Wed, Nov 23 vs Tennessee  __________

Wed, Nov 30 vs Kansas State  __________

Sat, Dec 3 vs Tennessee Tech  __________

Tue, Dec 6 vs Yale  __________

Sat, Dec 10 at California  __________

Sat, Dec 17 vs UConn  __________

Thu, Dec 22 at Creighton  __________

Thu, Dec 29 vs Providence  __________

Sun, Jan 1 at Georgetown  __________

Wed, Jan 4 vs DePaul  __________

Sat, Jan 7 at Seton Hall  __________

DATE OPPONENT RESULT     

Tue, Jan 10 at St. John’s  __________

Fri, Jan 13 vs Villanova  __________

Tue, Jan 17 vs Creighton  __________

Sun, Jan 22 at UConn  __________

Wed, Jan 25 at Providence  __________

Sat, Jan 28 vs Seton Hall  __________

Sat, Feb 4 at Marquette  __________

Tue, Feb 7 vs St. John’s  __________

Fri, Feb 10 vs Xavier  __________

Tue, Feb 14 at Villanova  __________

Sun, Feb 19 vs Georgetown  __________

Wed, Feb 22 at DePaul  __________

Tue, Feb 28 vs Marquette  __________

Sat, Mar 4 at Xavier  __________

*Game played at a neutral site
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